Trust your photos to Epson — the overwhelming brand of choice among professional photographers.
Features/Benefits
•	 Automatically correct poorly exposed photos using Auto
	 Photo Correction* with advanced face detection
•	 Print brilliant, 4x6 photos in as fast as 11 seconds and text up to 38 ppm**
•	 Print images and text directly onto ink jet printable CDs and DVDs
•	 Replace only the color that you need with six individual ink cartridges
•	 Create high quality photos and documents, right from your home or office

and clarity — right
at home.
Ordering Information
Product Name	 Product Code	 UPC
Epson Stylus® Photo R280	 C11C691201	 0 10343 86617 1
Epson Stylus Photo R280 (Canada)	 C11C691202	 0 10343 86618 8
78 Black ink cartridge	 T078120	 0 10343 86069 8
78 Cyan ink cartridge	 T078220	 0 10343 86070 4
78 Magenta ink cartridge	 T078320	 0 10343 86071 1
78 Yellow ink cartridge	 T078420	 0 10343 86072 8
78 Light Cyan ink cartridge	 T078520	 0 10343 86073 5
78 Light Magenta ink cartridge	 T078620	 0 10343 86074 2
78 Multi-pack (5 colors)	 T078920	 0 10343 86239 5
77 High-capacity multi-pack (5 colors)	 T077920	 0 10343 86654 6
SALES GUIDE
Printer Specifications
Printing Technology